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1. How is your organisation currently affected by the 2019-nCov
outbreak?
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= The Covid-19 crisis impacts 92% of all companies

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

W Significantly negatively affected W Moderately negatively affected ¥ Not affected W Positively affected
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2. What do you think would be the estimated cumulative impact of
the 2019-nCov outbreak on your organisation?

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

MW More than 50 per cent loss of revenue W Between 30 and 50 per cent loss of revenue

W Less than 30 per cent loss of revenue ® Not affected

1 out of 4 anticipate that Covid-19 will result in a
loss of more than half of their revenue



3. For how long do you expect it will take for your
organisation/industry to recover from the nCov outbreak?

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 1007

B1to3 months B4to6 months 7to 9 months B10to 12 months B Over 12 months

More than half estimate that more than 6 months are needed to
return to “normal” and compensate the potential losses



4. To what extent has the 2019-nCoV situation increased your 5
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organisation's operating cost, due to preventive and protective
measures for staff, partners, and suppliers?

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Significantly ™ Moderately ™ None

3 out of 4 companies experience increased costs directly linked to
Covid-19



5. What kind of measures/support would you like to have in place
by the Vietnamese Government to cushion the impact of the
situation on your organisation/industry?
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Adeferra of taxessuch as Corporate Income Tax,
Personal Income Tax, Value Added Tax, Spedal
Consumption Tax etc

71%

61%

Arebate of Corporate Income Tax for 2019

29%

Subsidies or reliefs for impo rt/export companies

22%

More grants to train and up-skill workers

A bridging loan program 16%

B

Ranking of potential new government measures
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5. What kind of measures/support would you like to have in place
by the Vietnam Government to cushion the impact of the situation

on your organisation/industry?
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Delaying tax payments on tax and knd renting

Atemporary suspension of social insurance
contribution for impacted businesses

Enhancing the accessibilty of bank loans and
reducing loan processing ime

An acceleration of public-private partnership
projects

Greater use of ecommerce prod ucts, non-cash
payments and mobile money

A fund to sup port tourism development

Feereductions in the aviation ind ustry
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B 11%

SR

Ranking of announced government measures
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Participant Segment ?
€UROCHAM

Chamber of Commerce in Vietnam

Company size

|

Fewer than 10 people 16%

10to 49 people 29%

50to 99 people 12%

100 to 199 people 13%

200 to 499 people 9%

Over 500 people 21%



Participant Segment
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Business sector

Manufacturing

Transportation & Storage

Whol esale, Retail & Repair
Tourism & Hospitality

Education & Training

Information & Communication
Construction

Healthcare & Medical Services
Banking, Finance & Insurance
Electricity & Gas Production

Real Estate

Agriculture, Forestry & Fishing
Administration & Support Services
Arts, Entertainment & Recreation
Woater, Sewage and Waste Management
Others

20%
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WWW. eurochamvn.org

Stay C

Hanoi Office

3BF, Horison Tower, 40 Cat Linh, Dong Da District, Hanot, Vietnam
Tel: (84-4) 3 715 2228

Fax: (84-4) 3 715 2218

Email: info—hn@eurochamvn.org

Ho Chi Minh City Office

ISE, The Landmark, Room 2B, 5B Ton Duc Thang, District I, HCMC
Tel: (84-8) 3827 2715

Fax: (84-8) 3827 2743

R info_hcm@euro Chamvn‘org —



http://eurochamvn.org
http://eurochamvn.org

